Public Liability Evidence of Insurance



Policy Number C23Q4U1S Date of Issue: 06/07/2023 17:35

INSURED	
Name	Noahs Property Services Ltd
Address	Unit 16a, Gibbs Reed Farm,Pashley Road,Ticehurst,
	WADHURST
	GB,
	TN5 7HE

PERIOD OF INSURANCE

Effective	9 July 2023
Expiry	8 July 2024

COVER

Public Liability Limit of Indemnity

£2m

Please refer to Condition 10:20 - Heat Application Condition and Restriction of Limit of Indemnity under the General Terms and Conditions section of the Policy Wording for addition terms, conditions and restrictions relating to the Application of Heat.

Any One Claim or series of claims arising out of Any One Event

Signed on behalf of Accelerant Insurance Limited acting through its agent, Eaton Gate MGU Ltd (Authorised Insurers)

Public Liability Evidence of Insurance



Din

Frank O'Neill

Chief Executive Officer and Co-Founder Authorised Signatory

Public Liability Insurance is provided to the Insured under the above noted Policy Number and is subject to the terms and conditions and exclusions of the Policy

YOUR INSURERS

Insurer: Accelerant Insurance Europe SA

Registered Number: 0758.632.842

Registered Office: Bastion Tower, Level 20, Place du Champ de Mars 5, 1050 Brussels

Website:

FCA Registration Number: 940712

Complaint Address: The Complaints Manager, 20 St. Dunstan's Hill, London, EC3R 8HL

Complaints Email: complaints@egmgu.co.uk

Accelerant Insurance Europe SA is an insurance company authorised by the National Bank of Belgium and regulated by the Financial Services and Markets Authority (FSMA) (Ref. 3193). Deemed authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority. Subject to regulation by the Financial Conduct Authority and limited regulation by the Prudential Regulation Authority. The nature and extent of consumer protections may differ from those for firms based in the UK. Details of the Temporary Permissions Regime, which allows EEA-based firms to operate in the UK for a limited period while seeking full authorisation, are available on the Financial Conduct Authority's website.

For further details on how your personal data is used by the Insurer, please check its Privacy Policy.